




cubic yards

LEFT RIGHT GRADE PG-
7+50 RT.
7+73 LT.

13+35 RT.
20+80 RT.
24+86 LT.
27+11 RT.
29+13 LT.
29+24 RT.
30+23 LT.
31+50 LT.
32+69 RT. - HUNTSVILLE LOOP
42+37 RT.
45+35 RT.
45+71 LT.
59+02 LT.
83+78 LT.
84+48 RT.
92+88 LT.
92+91 RT.
95+70 RT.
95+71 LT.

107+82 RT.
146+40 LT.
148+72 RT.
154+86 RT.
162+11 LT.
162+23 RT.
163+48 LT.
169+60 RT.
182+65 RT.
184+37 RT.
185+08 LT.
192+22 LT.
192+57 RT.
302+23 DUBLIN GULCH ROAD LT.
304+80 REDHORN ROAD RT.
304+91 REDHORN ROAD LT.
404+37 POST CREEK ROAD LT.
505+60 MCDONALD LAKE ROAD RT.

TOTAL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 0

APPROACHES (FOR INFORMATION ONLY)

REMARKSTYPE CRUSHED 
AGG. 

COURSE

PLANT MIX 
BIT. SURF.

ASPHALT 
CEMENT

tons

STATION FINISHED 
TOP 

WIDTH

RADIUS PAVED 
LENGTH 

ALONG C.L.

TOTAL 
LENGTH 

ALONG C.L.

linear feet
EXISTING 
SURFACE

PROPOSED 
SURFACE

00

FROM TO
W-1-14 0+61 7+40 0.868 0.207 RT.

W-2A-14 7+08 16+16 1.235 0.004 RT.
W-2B-14 11+79 15+94 0.136 0.104 RT.
W-3A-14 11+89 17+78 1.165 0.176 LT.
W-3B-14 5+66 11+30 0.533 0.053 LT.
W-3C-14 0+59 1+33 0.108 0.000 LT.
W-4A-14 22+41 26+64 0.706 0.260 RT.
W-4B-14 25+05 28+57 0.639 0.070 LT.
W-5A-14 32+86 42+16 1.057 0.464 RT.
W-5B-14 42+57 45+16 0.253 0.107 RT.
W-6A-14 35+16 58+89 8.687 0.684 LT.
W-6B-14 45+50 61+30 6.186 1.432 RT.
W-7A-14 59+22 70+40 0.623 0.527 LT. & RT.
W-7B-14 70+77 83+57 0.530 0.518 LT. & RT.
W-7C-14 84+00 100+10 0.582 0.433 LT. & RT.
W-8A-14 60+29 70+47 0.636 0.177 RT.
W-8B-14 70+77 73+65 0.380 0.000 RT.
W-9A-14 82+66 86+54 0.283 0.000 RT.
W-9B-14 89+32 101+28 2.714 0.629 RT.

W-10A-14 100+83 117+63 0.551 0.263 LT. & RT.
W-10B-14 119+45 123+26 0.314 0.263 LT. & RT.
W-11A-14 120+85 123+24 0.440 0.009 LT.
W-11B-14 123+81 146+22 4.040 0.113 LT.
W-12A-14 124+46 137+38 0.389 0.364 LT. & RT.
W-12B-14 138+11 147+09 0.507 0.159 RT.
W-13A-14 146+62 149+17 0.079 0.064 LT.
W-13B-14 148+85 155+75 0.270 0.239 RT.
W-13C-14 149+56 152+94 0.306 0.273 LT.
W-14A-14 155+82 162+20 0.950 0.106 RT.
W-14B-14 162+30 163+80 0.358 0.007 RT.
W-15A-14 159+51 162+37 0.386 0.066 LT.
W-15B-14 162+90 163+17 0.008 0.008 LT.
W-16A-14 165+09 166+76 0.200 0.159 RT.
W-16B-14 168+08 168+92 0.091 0.000 RT.
W-16C-14 164+19 176+02 2.747 0.447 LT.
W-16D-14 168+87 175+06 1.200 0.391 LT. & RT.
W-16E-14 175+05 176+24 0.235 0.016 RT.
W-17A-14 176+90 184+26 1.563 0.003 LT.

W-18-15 183+77 188+07 0.107 0.076 RT.
W-19A-15 179+47 179+96 0.004 0.000 RT.
W-19B-15 185+44 186+72 0.092 0.000 RT.
W-19C-15 188+82 193+28 0.821 0.006 RT.
W-19D-15 192+86 197+65 1.101 0.064 RT.
W-19E-15 192+17 197+68 1.853 0.177 LT.

45.933 9.118

WETLAND DELINEATION

REMARKS

TOTAL
* AREA OF EXISTING WETLAND EXTENDS BEYOND PLAN LIMITS

WETLAND 
DESIGNATION

STATION
DELINEATED 

AREA

IMPACTED 
AREA 

(TEMP.)

acres
IMPACTED 

AREA 
(PERM.)























1+07.53
160,551 20,648 US 93 N - POST CREEK HILL

195+15.70

TOTAL 160,551  20,648      # 181,199 

GRADING
cubic yards

# FOR INFORMATION ONLY

EMB+

181,199

STATION REMARKSUNCL. 
EXC.

UNCL. 
BORROW

ADD
UNCL. UNCL. REMARKS
EXC. EMB + EXC.

FROM TO
302+00.00 305+35.00 480 65 REDHORN ROAD/DUBLIN GULCH ROAD
400+98.00 406+30.00 220 835 POST CREEK ROAD
502+20.00 506+70.00 345 880 MCDONALD LAKE ROAD/LEON ROAD
601+17.00 605+73.00 95 685 GUNLOCK ROAD/OLSEN ROAD

~ ~ ~

ADDITIONAL GRADING
cubic yards

INCL. IN GRADING

STATION

TOTAL

TOPSOIL
SALVAGING
& PLACING

FROM TO NO. 1 NO. 2 NO.3 NO. 1 NO. 2
1+07.35 195+15.70 23.5 0.1 5.8 23.5 0.1 29.3 0.1 US 93

302+00.00 305+35.00 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.3 REDHORN ROAD/DUBLIN GULCH ROAD
400+98.00 406+30.00 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.3 POST CREEK ROAD
502+20.00 506+70.00 0.3 0.1 0.3 0.4 MCDONALD LAKE ROAD/LEON ROAD
601+17.00 605+73.00 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 GUNLOCK ROAD/OLSEN ROAD

20,210 24.3 0.1 6.2 24.3 0.1 30.5 0.1

TOPSOIL & SEEDING

TOTAL

STATION
REMARKSFERTILIZERSEED

MULCH
CONDITION 
SEEDBED

acres
cubic yards

square yards

UNCL. SPECIAL STABILIZATION
EXC. BORROW GEOTEXTILE

#
FROM TO
1+07.35 195+15.70 62,253 115,493 143,246 US 93

302+00.00 305+35.00 1,416 1,445 1,030 REDHORN ROAD/DUBLIN GULCH ROAD
400+98.00 406+30.00 1,314 2,095 1,709 POST CREEK ROAD
502+20.00 506+70.00 876 1,896 1,408 MCDONALD LAKE ROAD/LEON ROAD
601+17.00 605+73.00 888 1,722 1,474 GUNLOCK ROAD/OLSEN ROAD

~ 122,651 148,867
# FOR INFORMATION ONLY - INCL. IN GRADING

SUBEXCAVATION

TOTAL

STATION
REMARKS

cubic yards



tons square yards
sq yards tons cubic yards

PLANT MIX CRUSHED ASPHALT
COVER BIT. SURF AGG. CEMENT
TYPE GRADE COURSE PG

FROM TO 1 S-1/2" PG 70-28 CRS-2P FOG SEAL TACK
1+07.35 5+27.35 420.00 420.00 2,192     756        540         44.2 3.9 2,512          164            376            TRANS. TYP. NO. 1 TO TYP. NO. 2
5+27.35 33+70.00 2,842.65 2,842.65 17,056   5,825     4,099      340.8 30.4 19,216        1,279         2,871         TYP. NO. 2

33+70.00 37+90.00 420.00 420.00 2,192     756        540         44.2 3.9 2,512          164            376            TRANS. TYP. NO. 2 TO TYP. NO. 1
37+90.00 50+49.93 1,259.93 1,259.93 5,594     1,953     1,425      114.3 10.0 6,552          416            983            TYP. NO. 1
5049+93 5249.93 200.00 200.00 888        448        239         26.2 1.6 1,102          66              220            TYP. NO. 3
52+49.93 57+50.07 500.14 500 BRIDGE BRIDGE OVER POST CREEK
57+50.07 58+09.59 59.52 59.52 264        133        71           7.8 0.5 328             20              65              TYP. NO. 3
58+09.59 59+50.07 140.48 140.48 658        330        174         19.3 1.2 808             49              162            TRANS. TYP. NO. 3 TO TYP. NO. 4
59+50.07 62+36.00 285.93 285.93 1,563     537        382         31.4 2.8 1,780          117            266            TRANS. TYP. NO. 5 TO TYP. NO. 2
62+36.00 69+56.00 720.00 720.00 3,935     1,352     962         79.1 7.0 4,482          360            799            TRANS. TYP. NO. 2 TO TYP. NO. 6
69+56.00 78+85.00 929.00 929.00 6,810     2,301     1,588      134.6 12.2 7,516          511            1,124         TYP. NO. 6
78+85.00 83+05.00 420.00 420.00 2,753     936        650         54.7 4.9 3,070          206            460            TRANS. TYP. NO. 6 TO TYP. NO. 7
83+05.00 109+34.00 2,629.00 2,629.00 15,196   5,200     3,649      304.2 27.1 17,167        1,130         2,576          TYP. NO. 7

109+34.00 117+74.00 840.00 840.00 5,506     1,871     1,301      109.5 9.8 6,140          412            920            TRANS. TYP. NO. 7 TO TYP. NO. 8
117+74.00 131+70.00 1,396.00 1,396.00 10,233   3,458     2,386      202.3 18.3 11,294        768            1,689          TYP. NO. 8
131+70.00 140+10.00 840.00 840.00 5,506     1,871     1,301      109.5 9.8 6,140          412            920            TRANS. TYP. NO. 8 TO TYP. NO. 7
140+10.00 156+73.00 1,663.00 1,663.00 9,612     3,289     2,308      192.4 17.1 10,859        715            1,630         TYP. NO. 7
156+73.00 163+93.00 720.00 720.00 3,679     1,270     907         74.3 6.6 4,223          274            634            TRANS. TYP. NO. 7 TO TYP. NO. 1
163+93.00 168+13.00 420.00 420.00 2,192     756        540         44.2 3.9 2,512          164            376            TRANS. TYP. NO. 1 TO TYP. NO. 2
168+13.00 184+61.00 1,648.00 1,648.00 9,888     3,377     2,376      197.6 17.6 11,140        742            1,664         TYP. NO. 2
184+61.00 188+81.00 420.00 420.00 2,192     756        540         44.2 3.9 2,512          164            376            TRANS. TYP. NO. 2 TO TYP. NO. 1
188+81.00 195+15.70 634.70 634.70 2,818     984        718         57.6 5.0 3,300          209            495            TYP. NO. 1

ADDITIONAL SURFACING 5,573     4,879     12,550    285.8 7.8 37,790        417            3,848         

19,408.35 18,908.21 0 500 603 116,300 43,038   39,246    2,518.2    205.3 162,955      8,759         22,830       

SURFACING

STATION

linear feet

FOR

AGGREGATE BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

REMARKS
GROSS

tons

SEAL
AGGREGATE 
TREATMENT

gallons

EMULSIFIED ASPHALT

TOTAL
# FOR INFORMATION ONLY - BASED ON ONE APPLICATION

HYDRATED 
LIMENET + -



tons square yards
sq yards tons cubic yards

PLANT MIX CRUSHED ASPHALT
COVER BIT. SURF AGG. CEMENT
TYPE GRADE COURSE PG

FROM TO 1 S-1/2" PG 64-28 CRS-2P FOG SEAL TACK
195+15.70 195+63.19 47.49 47.49 MAINLINE-CONNECT TO PTW 211 74 54 4.3 0.4 247 16 37 TYP. NO. 1

302+00.00 302+20.00 20.00 20.00 DUBLIN GULCH ROAD CONNECT TO PTW 53 11 15 0.6 0.1 59 4 6 TYP. NO. 9
302+20.00 302+63.25 43.25 43.25 DUBLIN GULCH ROAD 115 23 33 1.4 0.2 128 9 13 TYP. NO. 9
302+63.25 303+20.66 57.41 57.41 DUBLIN GULCH ROAD 153 31 44 1.8 0.3 170 11 17 TRANS. TYP. NO. 9 TO TYP. NO. 10
303+74.65 304+32.05 57.40 57.40 REDHORN ROAD 153 31 44 1.8 0.3 170 11 17 TRANS. TYP. NO. 10 TO TYP. NO. 9
304+32.05 305+00.00 67.95 67.95 REDHORN ROAD 181 37 52 2.2 0.3 201 14 20 TYP. NO. 9
305+00.00 305+35.00 35.00 35.00 REDHORN ROAD CONNECT TO PTW 93 19 27 1.1 0.2 104 7 11 TYP. NO. 9

400+98.00 401+18.00 20.00 20.00 POST CREEK ROAD CONNECT TO PTW 53 11 15 0.6 0.1 59 4 6 TYP. NO. 9
401+18.00 402+04.34 86.34 86.34 POST CREEK ROAD 231 47 66 2.7 0.4 256 17 26 TYP. NO. 9
402+04.34 402+68.34 64.00 64.00 POST CREEK ROAD 171 35 49 2.0 0.3 189 13 19 TRANS. TYP. NO. 9 TO TYP. NO. 10
403+34.35 403+98.35 64.00 64.00 POST CREEK ROAD 171 35 49 2.0 0.3 189 13 19 TRANS. TYP. NO. 10 TO TYP. NO. 9
403+98.35 406+10.00 211.65 211.65 POST CREEK ROAD 565 115 162 6.7 1.0 626 42 63 TYP. NO. 9
406+10.00 406+30.00 20.00 20.00 POST CREEK ROAD CONNECT TO PTW 53 11 15 0.6 0.1 59 4 6 TYP. NO. 9

502+20.00 502+50.00 30.00 30.00 LEON ROAD CONNECT TO PTW 80 16 23 1.0 0.1 89 6 9 TYP. NO. 9
502+50.00 502+58.50 8.50 8.50 LEON ROAD 23 5 7 0.3 25 2 3 TYP. NO. 9
502+58.50 503+78.50 120.00 120.00 LEON ROAD 320 65 92 3.8 0.6 355 24 36 TRANS. TYP. NO. 9 TO TYP. NO. 10
504+44.50 505+64.50 120.00 120.00 MCDONALD LAKE ROAD 320 65 92 3.8 0.6 355 24 36 TRANS. TYP. NO. 10 TO TYP. NO. 9
505+64.50 506+50.00 85.50 85.50 MCDONALD LAKE ROAD 228 46 66 2.7 0.4 253 17 26 TYP. NO. 9
506+50.00 506+70.00 20.00 20.00 MCDONALD LAKE ROAD CONNECT TO PTW 53 11 15 0.6 0.1 59 4 6 TYP. NO. 9

601+17.00 601+37.00 20.00 20.00 OLSEN ROAD CONNECT TO PTW 53 11 15 0.6 0.1 59 4 6 TYP. NO. 9
601+37.00 602+58.95 121.95 121.95 OLSEN ROAD 326 66 94 3.9 0.6 361 24 37 TYP. NO. 9
602+58.95 603+15.41 56.46 56.46 OLSEN ROAD 151 31 43 1.8 0.3 167 11 17 TRANS. TYP. NO. 9 TO TYP. NO. 10
603+69.42 604+25.88 56.46 56.46 GUNLOCK ROAD 151 31 43 1.8 0.3 167 11 17 TRANS. TYP. NO. 10 TO TYP. NO. 9
604+25.88 605+53.00 127.12 127.12 GUNLOCK ROAD 339 69 98 4.0 0.6 376 25 38 TYP. NO. 9
605+53.00 605+73.00 20.00 20.00 GUNLOCK ROAD CONNCET TO PTW 53 11 15 0.6 0.1 59 4 6 TYP. NO. 9

701+09.90 717+74.05 1,664.15 1,664.15 SHARED-USE PATH 266 850 15.6 2,297 233 TYP. NO. 11
718+46.79 752+53.58 3,406.79 3,406.79 SHARED-USE PATH 545 1,741 32.0 4,701 477 TYP. NO. 11
757+53.58 770+52.13 1,298.55 1,298.55 SHARED-USE PATH 208 664 12.2 1,792 182 TYP. NO. 11
771+19.97 778+60.16 740.19 740.19 SHARED-USE PATH 118 378 7.0 1,021 104 TYP. NO. 11
778+60.16 779+47.51 87.35 87.35 SHARED-USE PATH 14 0.8 12 TYP. NO. 12
779+47.51 825+02.88 4,555.37 4,555.37 SHARED-USE PATH 729 2,328 42.8 6,286 638 TYP. NO. 11
825+64.23 877+94.30 5,230.07 5,230.07 SHARED-USE PATH 837 2,673 49.2 7,217 732 TYP. NO. 11
878+67.61 897+69.26 1,901.65 1,901.65 SHARED-USE PATH 304 972 17.9 2,624 266 TYP. NO. 11

INTERSECTION FILLETS 1,273 264 445 15.4 1,463 96 146

APPROACHES (39) 687 1,271 40.2 5,607 561

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 5,573     4,879          12,550        285.8 7.8 37,790           417                3,848             TOTAL

NET + -

# FOR INFORMATION ONLY - BASED ON ONE APPLICATION

EMULSIFIED ASPHALT

ADDITIONAL SURFACING

STATION

linear feet

FOR

AGGREGATE BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

REMARKS
GROSS SEAL

HYDRATED 
LIME

AGGREGATE 
TREATMENT

tons
gallons




















































